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OEM Reference

CITROEN 4400H6
CITROEN 95667817

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

FTE

NK

ATE

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE

TEXTAR

TEXTAR
CARDONE
SPIDAN

MAPCO

UBD

METZGER
BENDIX

JURID

JURID

GIRLING

PAGID

TRISCAN
ELSTOCK

HELLA

HELLA

HAVAM

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
AUTOFREN SEINSA
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO

DELPHI

DELPHI

LPR

QUINTON HAZELL
FTE

0986474289
0986474289
211946
211946
220378
342063
342063
38111800
38111800
381384
402063
4325

52775
6251000
691384B
691384J
691384J
7111298
75204
8170342063
830020
8AC355389381
8AC355389381
BC50855
BHW234
BHW234
CA1247R
D42166C
F61109
F61109
FCL691384
FCL691384
LC4506
LC4506
PF12430
QBS1432
RX5498112A0
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